ASETEK A/S

ASETEK A/S

ISIN: DKO0060477263

Overview

2024/10/18 17:20:00

WKN:

Price

1.53 DKK

Difference ©  -1.29%(-0.02)
General attributes
ISIN DK0060477263
Symbol ASTK
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 20 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

1.512 DKK (8,659)
1.53 DKK (7,618)
1.572 DKK

1.602 DKK

1.472 DKK

1.55 DKK

1.5404 DKK
719,180
1,107,846.03

122
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/14
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/23

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060477263&ID_NOTATION=420758320
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=299ef009fc71fd4e940dd8fdeb631f1f4204cde173e2bc78db36edd82468ceca&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3e40aead8e0b978e8&time=1729438727&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=17f41e76c05db1cabca259d222c41e7ae983bd1bd44a5893fa1dd0cbc764e74c&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dcbd9e20a5efd18b1&time=1729438727&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0159269d43fc12b19adfa5c89d11c46838aebd174a488a5e1e2893c42c16718d&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=89970f09f19eddc24&time=1729438727&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e044a3ac0434635dd923bc7a9e7689530fb40b76ee3ee68df095416cf4739155&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c79d7c5ddf5e493fa&time=1729438727&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=177b2a1460d20a6f23756c13dee4d60234c1e85df9fc6969f61c14ae35b9c255&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ac3c8d22ce2b4c660&time=1729438727&tool=RSC

ASETEK A/S

Details

2024/10/18 17:20:00

Price
1.53 DKK

Difference ©  -1.29%(-0.02)

General attributes

ISIN DK0060477263
Symbol ASTK
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Technology
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 20 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.512 DKK (8,659)
Ask (Ask size) 1.53 DKK (7,618)
Open 1.572 DKK
High 1.602 DKK
Low 1.472 DKK
Close (prev. day) 1.55 DKK
VWAP 1.5404 DKK
Volume (pcs) 719,180
Trading volume 1,107,846.03
Number of trades 122
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -63.79%  -66.23% -
Perf (abs.) -2.70 -3.00 -
Beta 0.06 0.25 0.70
Volatility 83.79 71.37 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

5.72 DKK (2024/03/04
1.40 DKK (2024/10/01
5.72 DKK (2024/03/04
1.40 DKK (2024/10/01

Trading volume
(mio.)

1.1

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/10/ 08:02 0.2105 EUR 0.00
18

Nasdaq 2024/10/ 17:20 1.53 DKK

Copenhagen 18

Frankfurt 2024/10/ 08:11 0.203 EUR 0.00
18

Berlin 2024/10/ 19:35 0.204 EUR 0.00
18

1.58 DKK (472,791
1.62 DKK (244,572
2.10 DKK (400,468

)
)
)
3.41 DKK (340,065)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

3

122

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=420758320
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=177258951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=233782632
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79854192

ASETEK A/S

Company profile

Company Logo

@ Asetek

Company Profile

Contact Details
ASETEK

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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